
1 Ryan Campanile Atlanta GA M 39 19:04.4
2 Clint Watkins Madison GA M 47 19:24.1
3 Megan Kelly Atlanta GA F 38 19:40.1
4 Scott Harley Macon GA M 46 19:48.0
5 Israel Sandoval Macon GA M 39 20:14.1
6 Brian Dorton Barnesville GA M 42 21:07.0
7 Troy Willis Perry GA M 46 21:09.9
8 Buddy Davis Gray GA M 53 21:24.0
9 Kenny Dawson Roberta GA M 50 21:48.2
10 Chris NeSmith Macon GA M 32 22:18.7
11 Tom Weitzel Griffin GA M 66 22:38.3
12 Paul Shepard Bonaire GA M 43 23:02.7
13 Tia Pike Warner Robins GA F 39 23:25.4
14 Jared Hammond Bonaire GA M 35 23:26.3
15 Anna Bartow Macon GA F 20 23:50.0
16 Terry Patterson Macon GA M 61 23:52.3
17 Denise Cravey Musella GA F 58 25:00.6
18 Danielle Simmons Senoia GA F 33 25:10.5
19 Trevor Moncrief Roberta GA M 22 25:21.0
20 Rich Mines Macon GA M 62 25:31.8
21 Rachel Garza Forsyth GA F 38 25:48.0
22 Morris Davis Havana FL M 59 25:58.2
23 Bob Ray Reynolds GA M 51 26:04.1
24 Mike Kittrell Macon GA M 44 26:09.2
25 Luke Snider Atlanta GA M 29 26:16.8
26 Kyle Childers Perry GA M 12 26:41.0
27 Debra Ford Kathleen GA F 50 26:44.6
28 Andrea Seagraves Musella GA F 41 26:50.0
29 Steve Huff Macon GA M 59 26:55.7
30 Allen Sampson Hawkinsville GA M 50 27:03.0
31 Eddie Lamberth Macon GA M 52 27:05.7
32 Suzanne Wood Macon GA F 51 27:09.9
33 Zane Perkins Macon GA M 10 27:25.8
34 Sarah Green Irwinton GA F 14 27:26.3
35 Tommy Pollock Macon GA M 46 27:38.6
36 Marty Marberry Musella GA M 43 27:42.1
37 Michelle Phillips Juliette GA F 45 27:51.4
38 Angie Barwick Macon GA F 47 27:58.1
39 Ramzi Harley Macon GA M 7 28:11.1
40 Michael Solis Macon GA M 58 28:37.0
41 Lisa Turner Roberta GA F 53 28:45.0
42 Jason Holliday Byron GA M 34 28:52.3
43 Christian Burgess Macon GA F 40 28:56.6
44 Tracy Mays Hawkinsville GA M 48 29:15.2
45 Roger Howard Warm Springs GA M 54 29:42.4
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46 Kahran Evans Macon GA F 58 30:31.4
47 Dylan Garza Forsyth GA M 11 30:39.3
48 Andi Willis Perry GA F 44 30:50.6
49 Lilian Snider Atlanta GA F 30 30:54.2
50 Regina King Warner Robbins GA F 47 30:58.9
51 Eliezer Heredia Warner Robins GA M 36 31:17.1
52 Alicia Dorton Barnesville GA F 43 31:19.2
53 Tasha Shepard Bonaire GA F 42 31:26.0
54 Carson Kittrell Macon GA M 9 31:30.3
55 Debbie McMahon Macon GA F 59 32:00.8
56 Amy Childers Perry GA F 42 32:05.1
57 Andrew Mathis Fort Valley GA M 76 32:24.4
58 Jess Stephens Forsyth GA F 28 32:43.4
59 Stacie Perkins Macon GA F 42 32:51.0
60 Elizabeth Lockhart Centerville GA F 14 33:02.8
61 Dina Harley Macon GA F 39 33:24.5
62 Nasser Navidar Lima OH M 70 33:32.3
63 Tyler Crownever Forsyth GA F 11 34:17.1
64 Lanier Harrison Americus GA M 60 34:33.0
65 Pam Andrews Roberta GA F 52 34:48.0
66 Selena Linsenbach Culloden GA F 13 34:48.3
67 Rebecca Cooper Lizella GA F 29 35:37.6
68 Eric Simpson Roberta GA M 56 35:54.5
69 Robert Thompson Warner Robins GA M 48 37:00.1
70 Carol Wynn Lizella GA F 54 37:11.3
71 Rebecca Tharpe Roberta GA F 22 37:43.0
72 Jessica Holliday Byron GA F 33 38:00.7
73 Debra Carter Juliette GA F 49 38:02.8
74 Caleb Renfroe Byron GA M 6 38:05.9
75 Lindsey Warner Columbus GA F 25 38:16.1
76 Brian Howard Columbus GA M 32 38:18.3
77 Josie Robinson Forsyth GA F 11 38:30.1
78 Megan Cooper Lizella GA F 31 38:59.4
79 Jillian Green Irwinton GA F 14 39:15.7
80 Bethany Sanders Macon GA F 27 40:00.4
81 Shelia Sanders Eatonton GA F 56 40:00.7
82 Joe McDaniel Musella GA M 69 40:22.8
83 Arnita Harris Roberta GA F 76 40:38.8
84 Aron Renfroe Byron GA F 35 41:32.6
85 Gina Griggs Ft. Valley GA F 57 42:26.8
86 Barbara Rowell Roberta GA F 73 43:05.7
87 Ronald Johnson Lizella GA M 65 43:20.5
88 Maria Loibl Griffin GA F 36 44:18.8
89 Leah Cooper Jefferson TX F 60 45:17.4
90 Patricia Davis Havana FL F 53 45:17.7
91 Jesse Lockhart Centerville GA M 59 45:25.6
92 Claire Mattox Roberta GA F 81 46:26.4



93 Dee Hopkins Lizella GA F 43 48:50.0
94 Melinda Harrison Juliette GA F 53 49:09.8
95 Vicky Heredia Warner Robins GA F 36 49:32.9
96 Jan Turner Musella GA F 51 50:00.8
97 Judy Winther Lizella GA F 54 50:01.0
98 Judye Sellier Ft. Valley GA F 66 52:22.7
99 Rhonda Matos Lizella GA F 46 52:26.6
100 Cathy Tharpe Byron GA F 52 52:27.0
101 Jim McMahon Macon GA M 81 53:43.8
102 Jacob Harrison Juliette GA M 24 1:01:49
103 James Harrison Juliette GA M 55 1:01:51



Ryan Campanile Atlanta GA M 39 19:04.4 1st place overall
Clint Watkins Madison GA F 47 19:24.1 2nd place overall
Scott Harley Macon GA M 46 19:48.0 3rd place overall

Brian Dorton Barnesville GA M 42 21:07.0 1st place masters

1 Zane Perkins Macon GA M 10 27:25.8 10 & under
2 Ramzi Harley Macon GA M 7 28:11.1
3 Carson Kittrell Macon GA M 9 31:30.3
4 Caleb Renfroe Byron GA M 6 38:05.9

1 Kyle Childers Perry GA M 12 26:41.0 11-14
2 Dylan Garza Forsyth GA M 11 30:39.3

1 Trevor Moncrief Roberta GA M 22 25:21.0 20-24
2 Jacob Harrison Juliette GA M 24 1:01:49

1 Luke Snider Atlanta GA M 29 26:16.8 25-29

1 Chris NeSmith Macon GA M 32 22:18.7 30-34
2 Jason Holliday Byron GA M 34 28:52.3
3 Brian Howard Columbus GA M 32 38:18.3

1 Israel Sandoval Macon GA M 39 20:14.1 35-39
2 Jared Hammond Bonaire GA M 35 23:26.3
3 Eliezer Heredia Warner Robins GA M 36 31:17.1

1 Paul Shepard Bonaire GA M 43 23:02.7 40-44
2 Mike Kittrell Macon GA M 44 26:09.2
3 Marty Marberry Musella GA M 43 27:42.1

1 Troy Willis Perry GA M 46 21:09.9 45-49
2 Tommy Pollock Macon GA M 46 27:38.6
3 Tracy Mays Hawkinsville GA M 48 29:15.2
4 Robert Thompson Warner Robins GA M 48 37:00.1

1 Buddy Davis Gray GA M 53 21:24.0 50-54
2 Kenny Dawson Roberta GA M 50 21:48.2
3 Bob Ray Reynolds GA M 51 26:04.1
4 Allen Sampson Hawkinsville GA M 50 27:03.0
5 Eddie Lamberth Macon GA M 52 27:05.7
6 Roger Howard Warm Springs GA M 54 29:42.4

1 Morris Davis Havana FL M 59 25:58.2 55-59
2 Steve Huff Macon GA M 59 26:55.7
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3 Michael Solis Macon GA M 58 28:37.0
4 Eric Simpson Roberta GA M 56 35:54.5
5 Jesse Lockhart Centerville GA M 59 45:25.6
6 James Harrison Juliette GA M 55 1:01:51

1 Terry Patterson Macon GA M 61 23:52.3 60-64
2 Rich Mines Macon GA M 62 25:31.8
3 Lanier Harrison Americus GA M 60 34:33.0

1 Tom Weitzel Griffin GA M 66 22:38.3 65-69
2 Joe McDaniel Musella GA M 69 40:22.8
3 Ronald Johnson Lizella GA M 65 43:20.5

1 Nasser Navidar Lima OH M 70 33:32.3 70-74

1 Andrew Mathis Fort Valley GA M 76 32:24.4 75-79

1 Jim McMahon Macon GA M 81 53:43.8 80+



Megan Kelly Atlanta GA F 38 19:40.1 1st place overall
Tia Pike Warner Robins GA F 39 23:25.4 2nd place overall
Anna Bartow Macon GA F 20 23:50.0 3rd place overall

Denise Cravey Musella GA F 58 25:00.6 1st place masters

1 Sarah Green Irwinton GA F 14 27:26.3 10 & under
2 Elizabeth Lockhart Centerville GA F 14 33:02.8
3 Tyler Crownever Forsyth GA F 11 34:17.1
4 Selena Linsenbach Culloden GA F 13 34:48.3
5 Josie Robinson Forsyth GA F 11 38:30.1
6 Jillian Green Irwinton GA F 14 39:15.7

1 Rebecca Tharpe Roberta GA F 22 37:43.0 20-24

1 Jess Stephens Forsyth GA F 28 32:43.4 25-29
2 Rebecca Cooper Lizella GA F 29 35:37.6
3 Lindsey Warner Columbus GA F 25 38:16.1
4 Bethany Sanders Macon GA F 27 40:00.4

1 Danielle Simmons Senoia GA F 33 25:10.5 30-34
2 Lilian Snider Atlanta GA F 30 30:54.2
3 Jessica Holliday Byron GA F 33 38:00.7
4 Megan Cooper Lizella GA F 31 38:59.4

1 Rachel Garza Forsyth GA F 38 25:48.0 35-39
2 Dina Harley Macon GA F 39 33:24.5
3 Aron Renfroe Byron GA F 35 41:32.6
4 Maria Loibl Griffin GA F 36 44:18.8
5 Vicky Heredia Warner Robins GA F 36 49:32.9

1 Andrea Seagraves Musella GA F 41 26:50.0 40-44
2 Christian Burgess Macon GA F 40 28:56.6
3 Andi Willis Perry GA F 44 30:50.6
4 Alicia Dorton Barnesville GA F 43 31:19.2
5 Tasha Shepard Bonaire GA F 42 31:26.0
6 Amy Childers Perry GA F 42 32:05.1
7 Stacie Perkins Macon GA F 42 32:51.0
8 Dee Hopkins Lizella GA F 43 48:50.0

1 Michelle Phillips Juliette GA F 45 27:51.4 45-49
2 Angie Barwick Macon GA F 47 27:58.1
3 Regina King Warner Robbins GA F 47 30:58.9
4 Debra Carter Juliette GA F 49 38:02.8
5 Rhonda Matos Lizella GA F 46 52:26.6
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1 Debra Ford Kathleen GA F 50 26:44.6 50-54
2 Suzanne Wood Macon GA F 51 27:09.9
3 Lisa Turner Roberta GA F 53 28:45.0
4 Pam Andrews Roberta GA F 52 34:48.0
5 Carol Wynn Lizella GA F 54 37:11.3
6 Patricia Davis Havana FL F 53 45:17.7
7 Melinda Harrison Juliette GA F 53 49:09.8
8 Jan Turner Musella GA F 51 50:00.8
9 Judy Winther Lizella GA F 54 50:01.0
10 Cathy Tharpe Byron GA F 52 52:27.0

1 Kahran Evans Macon GA F 58 30:31.4 55-59
2 Debbie McMahon Macon GA F 59 32:00.8
3 Shelia Sanders Eatonton GA F 56 40:00.7
4 Gina Griggs Ft. Valley GA F 57 42:26.8

1 Leah Cooper Jefferson TX F 60 45:17.4 60-64

1 Judye Sellier Ft. Valley GA F 66 52:22.7 65-69

1 Barbara Rowell Roberta GA F 73 43:05.7 70-74

1 Arnita Harris Roberta GA F 76 40:38.8 75-79

1 Claire Mattox Roberta GA F 81 46:26.4 80+




